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Audi quattro Cup

Club de Golf ElL Bosque

Parejas Clasificadas

Jugador Licencia Hcp-AqC Puntos-STB Clasificado
GARCIA FERRIZ, JOSE LV00162175 21,1 49 Handicap
BARCELO AFONSO, JULIO LV05895302 34,1 49 Handicap
TORRES GE, JOSE ANTONIO LV05378211 1,8 41 Scratch
CORONADO RODRIGUEZ, ILDEFONSO LV05097405 2,7 41 Scratch
GIANELLA VALDIVIA, SEBASTIAN LV05478011 3,5 43 Clientes Audi
SEVERINO, VICTOR LV05171936 11,9 43 Clientes Audi
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Clasificacion Handicap

Licencia

LV00162175 / LV05895302
LV00963922 / LV51941201
LV05070685 / LV05169947
LV05478011 / LV05171936
LV05314189 / LV05780450
LV05145183 / LV66148128
LV05378211 / LV05097405
LV05752986 / LV00983302
LV00108471 / LV00761197
LV05094001 / LV05895233
LV05413782 / LV05413781
LV05153609 / LV02989191
LV00947467 / LV05372110
LV00166651 / LV00278158
LV00952053 / LV05326068
LV05991085 / LV05377014
LV05193625 / LV51282563
LV05027478 / LV05457110
LV05752984 / LV05752983
LV05369933 / LV05287943
AM23759843 / LV17917319
LV05806161 / LV05981372
LV05321983 / LV05322004
LV05978939 / CM00912708
LV05059949 / LV05380245
LV17935087 / LV05935086
LV05364308 / LV05379504
LV05390171 / LV05462846
LV05905066 / LV05915684
LV06791871 / LV00752585
LV05279478 / LV05785892
LV05993790 / LV05405574
LV05372212 / LV00487338
LV05772332 / LV05791035
LV05235757 / LV05145163
LV05109383 / LV00133495
LV05204352 / LV05466554
LV05376608 / LV81457343
LV05807719 / LV05329096
LV05815593 / LV05761562
LV05321312 / LV05319999
LV00371812 / LV17350883
LV82427272 / LV05061832
LV05101145 / LV05056970
LV05895795 / LV05080051

Nombre

GARCIA FERRIZ / BARCELO AFONSO

JUAN BLAY / AGUILAR GARCIA DE LA CUADRA
DE MAN / LIN

GIANELLA VALDIVIA / SEVERINO

ROMAN GARCIA / ROMAN VELAZQUEZ
BLASCO SOLSONA / SANCHIS MOSCARDO
TORRES GE / CORONADO RODRIGUEZ
IBANEZ TORTAJADA / HERNANDEZ LOPEZ
IZQUIERDO ALVAREZ / BENAVENT GALLEGO
CHLERICI / VILLAESCUSA RAGA

VALERO ESPARZA / VALERO ESPARZA
GONZALEZ ORTIZ / RICO LARA

MORATA PONS / PEREZ PELLICER

MASIA PEREZ MANGLANO / MASIA SAMPER
VAN DAMME / RUBIO CABEZAS

ALVARADO MARTINEZ / ORTEGA INIGUEZ
SERRANO BENEYTO / YUSTE CHARQUES
MORATA ROIG / VELEZ SENDRA

SANCHEZ FITO / LOPEZ-ALMANSA BEAUS
MORATA ROIG / MONRABAL HERNANDEZ
ARGUELLES FOIX / MANEZ RIBELLES

VACAS CORREDOR / SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
FERNANDEZ SARASA / RIBAS TALENS

BRIZ MARTINEZ / QUESADA ALLISON

SOLER LUJAN / FANDOS DURA
FERNANDEZ-VICENTI GARRIDO / FERRER FAR
RUBIO VAZQUEZ / GARRIGUES GUZMAN
TUR CASTELLANO / GAVILAN PEREZ

VIVO ORTIZ / ORTIZ RAMON

LOPEZ LOPEZ / AGUADO MUNOZ

DE LAS HERAS POLO / DE LAS HERAS DEHESA

Total
49
44
44
43
42
42
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36

CASANOVA PEREZ-MANGLANO / CASANOVA IZQUIERDC 36

YAN / LEI

BALASTEGUI ABRAILA / GIL DURA
ALTARRIBA FORCADA / ARBOLEDAS GRANGER
BOLUDA SOLER / CALVO CANEDO-ARGUELLES
ROIG ALFONSO / IBANEZ SANCHEZ ROBLES
VETERE / MAZAGATOS CAMARASA
LLORENTE GUILLEN / SENDRA DE BONA
MARFIL TALLADA / CORELL DOLZ

GONZALEZ RAMON / HERNANDEZ GARCIA
AZNAR GONZALEZ / CASANOVA ROYO
JIMENEZ AYALA / JENSEN KAERGAARD

ORTIZ RUIZ / GONZALEZ MILLAN

FALOMIR SALCEDO / ROS MARTI

36
36
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
31
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

LV05371353 / LV05499289
LV05955815 / LV05506376
LV17916828 / LV17966182
LV05814508 / LV00073207
LV00936033 / LV05020399
LV00807529 / LV05951318
LV05376367 / LV02923288
LV51976945 / LV17977008
LV05993820 / LV00177176
LV05973786 / LV05995796
LV00494728 / LV02452872
LV06083015 / LV17766789
LV02202303 / LV02202304
LV05326639 / LV05017389
LV05321188 / LV05060740

GOZALBEZ RUFETE / CUELLAR COSTA
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ / SOLANO ORTIZ
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ / MUNOZ BONALES
ANDREU COMAS / BENLLOCH JUAN
ASTORGA RIBOT / ASTORGA RIBOT
WILCOCK / TRAYNOR

ZHANG / QlU QIU

SANCHEZ PEREZ / TORMO SAEZ-MERINO
TJON / MEEROVITCH

UGLVIG / UGLVIG

RUBIO DOLZ / MARTINEZ CANO
REDONDO SANZ / SAEZ GARCIA

MANJON ESTELA / ALFARO SAN ANDRES
NAVARRO MONZO / HURTADO MARZAL
FORT LAIS / BLANC CLAVERO

31
31
31
30
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
25
24
23
21
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Clasificacion Scratch

Licencia

LV05378211 / LV05097405
LV05193625 / LV51282563
LV05478011 / LV05171936
LV05314189 / LV05780450
LV05153609 / LV02989191
LV00963922 / LV51941201
LV05109383 / LV00133495
LV05376608 / LV81457343
LV05978939 / CM00912708
LV05027478 / LV05457110
LV05279478 / LV05785892
LV05752984 / LV05752983
LV05807719 / LV05329096
LV05752986 / LV00983302
LV00108471 / LV00761197
LV05993790 / LV05405574
LV00162175 / LV05895302
LV05145183 / LV66148128
LV05059949 / LV05380245
LV00936033 / LV05020399
LV05070685 / LV05169947
LV05815593 / LV05761562
LV00947467 / LV05372110
LV05094001 / LV05895233
LV05772332 / LV05791035
LV17935087 / LV05935086
LV05372212 / LV00487338
LV05235757 / LV05145163
LV05895795 / LV05080051
LV05993820 / LV00177176
LV00166651 / LV00278158
LV05369933 / LV05287943
LV05321312 / LV05319999
LV00371812 / LV17350883
LV05101145 / LV05056970
LV05806161 / LV05981372
LV05905066 / LV05915684
LV05364308 / LV05379504
LV05991085 / LV05377014
AM23759843 / LV17917319
LV05955815 / LV05506376
LV05371353 / LV05499289
LV05376367 / LV02923288
LV05413782 / LV05413781
LV82427272 / LV05061832

Nombre

TORRES GE / CORONADO RODRIGUEZ
SERRANO BENEYTO / YUSTE CHARQUES
GIANELLA VALDIVIA / SEVERINO

ROMAN GARCIA / ROMAN VELAZQUEZ
GONZALEZ ORTIZ / RICO LARA

JUAN BLAY / AGUILAR GARCIA DE LA CUADRA
BOLUDA SOLER / CALVO CANEDO-ARGUELLES
VETERE / MAZAGATOS CAMARASA

BRIZ MARTINEZ / QUESADA ALLISON
MORATA ROIG / VELEZ SENDRA

DE LAS HERAS POLO / DE LAS HERAS DEHESA
SANCHEZ FITO / LOPEZ-ALMANSA BEAUS
LLORENTE GUILLEN / SENDRA DE BONA
IBANEZ TORTAJADA / HERNANDEZ LOPEZ
IZQUIERDO ALVAREZ / BENAVENT GALLEGO

Total
39
39
35
33
33
32
32
31
28
26
26
25
25
22
22

CASANOVA PEREZ-MANGLANO / CASANOVA IZQUIERD 22

GARCIA FERRIZ / BARCELO AFONSO
BLASCO SOLSONA / SANCHIS MOSCARDO
SOLER LUJAN / FANDOS DURA

ASTORGA RIBOT / ASTORGA RIBOT

DE MAN / LIN

MARFIL TALLADA / CORELL DOLZ

MORATA PONS / PEREZ PELLICER

CHLERICI / VILLAESCUSA RAGA

BALASTEGUI ABRAILA / GIL DURA
FERNANDEZ-VICENTI GARRIDO / FERRER FAR
YAN / LEI

ALTARRIBA FORCADA / ARBOLEDAS GRANGER
FALOMIR SALCEDO / ROS MARTI

TJON / MEEROVITCH

MASIA PEREZ MANGLANO / MASIA SAMPER
MORATA ROIG / MONRABAL HERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ RAMON / HERNANDEZ GARCIA
AZNAR GONZALEZ / CASANOVA ROYO
ORTIZ RUIZ / GONZALEZ MILLAN

VACAS CORREDOR / SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
VIVO ORTIZ / ORTIZ RAMON

RUBIO VAZQUEZ / GARRIGUES GUZMAN
ALVARADO MARTINEZ / ORTEGA INIGUEZ
ARGUELLES FOIX / MANEZ RIBELLES
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ / SOLANO ORTIZ
GOZALBEZ RUFETE / CUELLAR COSTA
ZHANG / QIU QlU

VALERO ESPARZA / VALERO ESPARZA
JIMENEZ AYALA / JENSEN KAERGAARD

21
21
21
20
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
12
12



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

LV05390171 / LV05462846
LV05204352 / LV05466554
LV00807529 / LV05951318
LV05321983 / LV05322004
LV06791871 / LV00752585
LV00952053 / LV05326068
LV17916828 / LV17966182
LV51976945 / LV17977008
LV00494728 / LV02452872
LV05973786 / LV05995796
LV02202303 / LV02202304
LV05814508 / LV00073207
LV05321188 / LV05060740
LV05326639 / LV05017389
LV06083015 / LV17766789

TUR CASTELLANO / GAVILAN PEREZ

ROIG ALFONSO / IBANEZ SANCHEZ ROBLES
WILCOCK / TRAYNOR

FERNANDEZ SARASA / RIBAS TALENS
LOPEZ LOPEZ / AGUADO MUNOZ

VAN DAMME / RUBIO CABEZAS
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ / MUNOZ BONALES
SANCHEZ PEREZ / TORMO SAEZ-MERINO
RUBIO DOLZ / MARTINEZ CANO

UGLVIG / UGLVIG

MANJON ESTELA / ALFARO SAN ANDRES
ANDREU COMAS / BENLLOCH JUAN

FORT LAIS / BLANC CLAVERO

NAVARRO MONZO / HURTADO MARZAL
REDONDO SANZ / SAEZ GARCIA



